    1 FP6861J-1.2-APR-2022
FP6861J
Adjustable Current-Limit
Single-Channel Power Distribution Switch
Description
FP6861J is a cost-effective, low voltage, adjustable
current limit, single N-Channel MOSFET high-side
power switch, optimized for self-powered and

VIN
Figure1. Pin Assignment of FP6861J
Ordering Information
FP6861J-□□
 Package Type
S6: SOT-23-6
S9: TSOT-23-6
D7: TDFN-6 (2mm×2mm)
Enable Type
1: Active High
2: Active Low
SOT-23-6 Marking
Part Number Product Code
FP6861J-1S6 GC5
FP6861J-2S6 GC6
TSOT-23-6 Marking
Part Number Product Code
FP6861J-1S9 GC7
FP6861J-2S9 GC8
TDFN-6 (2mm×2mm) Marking
Part Number Product Code
FP6861J-1D7 GC9
FP6861J-2D7 GD0
    3 FP6861J-1.2-APR-2022
FP6861J
Typical Application Circuit
GND
VOUT